
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

13 

17 

18 

1 

8 

16 

3 

9 

10 

Name 

Lynx Kart Racing Team 

BS 

Sobe Corretores 

Lumi Racing 

Wing Man 

Blp Inter Racing 

Galgo Motorsport 1 

Maria Kart 

Humberto e Afonso 

Class Laps 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

25 

Diff 

1.423 

3.029 

13.413 

22.197 

22.543 

27.004 

30.324 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 

30:14.808 

30:16.231 

30:17.837 

30:28.221 

30:37.005 

30:37.351 

30:41.812 

30:45.132 

30:23.746 

Best Tm 

48.409 

48.593 

48.840 

48.884 

48.822 

48.836 

49.230 

49.106 

49.569 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.423 

Avg. Speed 

58,201 

Best Lap Tm 

48.409 

Best Speed 

60,609 

Best Lap by 

13 - Lynx Kart Racing Team 

 

Printed: 04/10/2020 10:55:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera 

CAMPERA KARTING 
Provas 

NACIONAL KART - Manga 1 

Race started at 10:19:00 

Campera Karting 0,815 km 

04/10/2020 10:19 


